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AE LARGE CELL

AE HM6-60 Series 315W-335W
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Junction box

Grounding hole

Mounting hole
Drainage hole

Front Side Back Side

Section A-AMounting hole IIDrainage hole I

Cathode-   +Anode
Connector

Label

33.81
9.76
41.31
10.37

34.02
9.85
41.49
10.49

1665 x 996 x 35 MM

18.99 19.30 19.60 19.90 20.20

1695 X 1135 X 2395mm
18.5 KG 1283 KG

HM 315W-335W

AE SOLAR

AE315HM6-60 AE320HM6-60 AE325HM6-60 AE330HM6-60 AE335HM6-60

0/+4.99

5

(3 bypass diodes)




